TAOS DECO
Interior Architectural Luminaires
Quartz Halogen, Compact Fluorescent & HID
Innovative solutions to lighting challenges
TAOS
 DECO
2
TAOS DECO REPRESENTS THE LATEST DESIGN IN ARCHITECTURAL

** For aircraft cable, specify “AC” (EX:  44-AC-48")
Mounting
Ordering Example:
DC522 / IBB /  1  /  NF  / ST
SS Adjustable Sawtooth Shield
LB Fixed Linear Baffle
WPG Wire Paper Guard
CF Colored Lens (Contact factory for colors) #
EB Electronic Ceramic Metal Halide Ballast
(Integral ballast only)
DM Fluorescent Dimming Ballast
QL Quartz Restrike-Hot/Cold Start (Q50W max. for
DX522-542, Q100W max. for DX900 products)
QEM Emergency Quartz Lamp Socket (Q50W max. for
DX522-542, Q100W max. for DX900 products)
F GLR Fuse Holder (Consult factory)
CM-X Column Mount  (X = Column diameter.  Contact factory
for minimum column diameter)
RV Reveal
(Not available with EXA & EXB mount)
AL Aluminum Enclosure
ST Brushed Stainless Steel Enclosure
(Specify NF for no finish from the finish listing above)
# Contact factory for use of colored lens with the
D(X)593-597 products
Contact Factory For Exterior Applications
Options
5
Mounting Information
Wall Mount - WBR (Remote Ballast) & IBB (Integral Ballast)
Extended Arm - EXA (Remote Ballast) & EXB (Integral Ballast)
A
B
Specify
C
Specify
B
C
A
12"
C
B
A
A
Twin Cluster - 22 (Remote Ballast) & 22B (Integral Ballast)
Quad Cluster - 44 (Remote Ballast) & 44B (Integral Ballast)
B
C
DC, DL, DS, DW 501 & 574 N/A N/A N/A 12.00" 10.50"  5.75"
DC, DL, DS, DW 522-542 12.00" 10.50" 5.75" 18.50" 17.50"  8.50"
DC, DL, DS, DW 583-597 N/A N/A N/A 27.00" 10.50"  5.75"
DC, DL, DS, DW 921-983 18.50" 17.5" 8.50" 23.25" 18.50" 11.00"
DC, DL, DS, DW 2921-2983 31.00" 17.50" 8.50" 45.00" 18.50" 11.00"
DF 501 & 574 N/A N/A N/A 18.00" 21.00"  6.00"
DF 522-542 18.00" 21.00" 6.00" 21.00" 24.50"  7.00"
DF 583-597 N/A N/A N/A 29.00" 21.00"  6.00"
DF 921-983 21.00" 24.50" 7.00" 24.00" 28.00"  8.00"
DF 2921-2983 33.00" 24.50" 7.00" 48.00" 28.00"  8.00"
Housing & Fixture Type
EXA Mount EXB Mount
A B C A B Caa
DC, DL, DS, DW 501 & 574 N/A N/A N/A 12.00" 25.00"  5.75"
DC, DL, DS, DW 522-542 12.00" 25.00" 5.75" 18.50" 39.00"  8.50"
DC, DL, DS, DW 583-597 N/A N/A N/A 27.00" 25.00"  5.75"
DC, DL, DS, DW 921-983 18.50" 39.00" 8.50" 23.25" 41.00" 11.00"
DC, DL, DS, DW 2921-2983 31.00" 39.00" 8.50" 45.00" 41.00" 11.00"
DF 501 & 574 N/A N/A N/A 18.00" 46.00"  6.00"
DF 522-542 18.00" 46.00" 6.00" 21.00" 53.00"  7.00"
DF 583-597 N/A N/A N/A 29.00" 46.00"  6.00"
DF 921-983 21.00" 53.00" 7.00" 24.00" 60.00"  8.00"
DF 2921-2983 33.00" 53.00" 7.00" 48.00" 60.00"  8.00"
Housing & Fixture Type
22 Mount 22B Mount